
 

  
 

Tuesday VETS 

COMPETITION RESULTS 

13/09/2022 
Individual Stableford 

 FIELD SIZE 43  

 MEDLEY     
 

 
NAME 

Please print full name of winners 
H’cap 

NETT 

RESULT 

A Grade Winner Nett      

$60.00 

 

Runner Up $28.00 

John Hunter 

 

 

Ken Maulsbury 

10 

 

 

12 

39cb 

 

 

39 

B Grade Winner Nett       

$60.00 

 

Runner Up $28.00 

Rob Simpson 

 

 

Steve Hodson 

13 

 

 

13 

38 

 

 

37 

C Grade Winner Nett      

$60.00 

 

Runner Up $28.00 

Michael Williams 

 

 

Graham Prideaux 

24 

 

 

28 

36cb 

 

 

36cb 

                               

 13 BALLS TO INDIV NETT:  

 

  
NAME DISTANCE 

Ball Pin 3 Balls 8th  Vaine Tekura 72cm 

Pro Pin $22.00 9th  Keith McAnulty 260cm 

Pro Pin $22.00 18th Steve Hodson 147cm 


