

Tuesday VETS COMPETITION RESULTS 13/09/2022

Individual Stableford

43

FIELD	SIZE
MED	LEY

	NAME Please print full name of winners	Н'сар	NETT RESULT
A Grade Winner Nett \$60.00	John Hunter	10	39cb
Runner Up \$28.00	Ken Maulsbury	12	39
B Grade Winner Nett \$60.00	Rob Simpson	13	38
Runner Up \$28.00	Steve Hodson	13	37
C Grade Winner Nett \$60.00	Michael Williams	24	36cb
Runner Up \$28.00	Graham Prideaux	28	36cb

13 BALLS TO INDIV NETT:

		NAME	DISTANCE
Ball Pin 3 Balls	8 th	Vaine Tekura	72cm
Pro Pin \$22.00	9 th	Keith McAnulty	260cm
Pro Pin \$22.00	18 th	Steve Hodson	147cm